Mrs. Campbell's Class Schedule

8:20-8:40
8:40-8:50
8:50-10:40

10:40-10:55
11:00-11:25
11:30-11:50
11:50-12:05
12:10-12:55
1:.00-1:40
1:45-2:05
2:05-2:30
2:30-2:40

2023-2024

Arrival time: Daily news, Attendance, Morning Work
Calendar/ Music & Movement

Reading Block:
e Whole Group: Saavas, UFLI, Phonological Awareness,
Phonics, Nursery Rhymes/Poems, Read Aloud
e Small Group/Workstations: teacher led groups,
computer/Lexia, phonological awareness, phonics,
independent reading, word work, etc.)
e Writing
Science/Social Studies

Lunch

Recess
Snack/bathroom/read aloud
Special Area

Math

Computer (iReady/Lexia)
Social Centers

Clean up/prepare for dismissal

* This is a tentative schedule! It should be more finalized at Open House! @) *



