Mrs. Campbell's Class Schedule

2023-2024

8:20-8:40	Arrival time: Daily news, Attendance, Morning Work
8:40-8:50	Calendar/ Music & Movement
8:50-10:40	 Reading Block: Whole Group: Saavas, UFLI, Phonological Awareness, Phonics, Nursery Rhymes/Poems, Read Aloud Small Group/Workstations: teacher led groups, computer/Lexia, phonological awareness, phonics, independent reading, word work, etc.) Writing
10:40-10:55	Science/Social Studies
11:00-11:25	Lunch
11:30-11:50	Recess
11:50-12:05	Snack/bathroom/read aloud
12:10-12:55	Special Area
1:00-1:40	Math
1:45-2:05	Computer (iReady/Lexia)
2:05-2:30	
2,00 2,00	Social Centers
2:30-2:40	

^{*} This is a tentative schedule! It should be more finalized at Open House! \odot *

